
Partants : 55

Classés : 55

Organisateur : US METRO TRANSPORTSUS METRO TRANSPORTS

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Sexe Temps

1 43 BECCHIO PAUL AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U17 H 0:10:07

2 7 GUILLAUME Sullivan US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:00:03

3 16 GALLIENNE Mathis CSM CLAMART U17 H 0:00:06

4 8 LANDOIS WALISZEWSKI Antton US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:00:09

5 42 MALOUM Willan ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRANCY 93U17 H 0:00:13

6 10 PEÑA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H ''

7 11 WATERLOT Achille US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:00:17

8 4 CASTAINGS Ruben US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:00:20

9 46 BROCHIER Leo LA PÉDALE FERTOISE U17 H 0:00:23

10 12 BELLARDANT Damien CSM CLAMART U17 H 0:00:25

11 27 CORNUT Timeo CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U17 H 0:00:29

12 5 DELAHAYE Clément US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:00:31

13 6 DUSEAUX Mathis US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:00:32

14 52 BURMAN Isaac PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U17 H ''

15 49 ATANNE Alexis VC EVREUX U17 H 0:00:33

16 38 PANSARD TAQUET Octave CSM PUTEAUX U17 H 0:00:35

17 50 LESUEUR Enzo USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN U17 H 0:00:36

18 24 DUBOIS Yann EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U17 H 0:00:39

19 40 DE VERDELHAN Timothée VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U17 H 0:00:44

20 31 SAUVAGE Albin GUIDON D'OR COURONNAIS U17 H ''

21 23 DA COSTA Paul EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U17 H 0:00:47

22 35 CASSART Ethan CSM PUTEAUX U17 H ''

23 3 SOUM Martin TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME U17 H 0:00:51

24 15 DUPONQ Rémi CSM CLAMART U17 H 0:00:52

25 20 BENARD Arthur VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17 H 0:00:54

26 44 D`AGOSTINO Mattéo AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U17 H 0:00:58

27 36 DECOUARD Jean Alex CSM PUTEAUX U17 H 0:01:00

28 39 BOISSIÈRE Lilian VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U17 H 0:01:01

29 56 LACROIX Hugo AC BAYEUX U17 H 0:01:02

30 9 MESNARD Augustin US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H ''

31 45 MARQUES Rémy AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U17 H ''

32 55 BARTOLINI Hugo PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE U17 H 0:01:03

33 32 SAUVAGE Irvin GUIDON D'OR COURONNAIS U17 H 0:01:05

34 30 POIRIER Arthur EC DU HOUDANAIS U17 H ''

35 22 POUJET Ambroise VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17 H 0:01:11

36 26 ROTTEMENT Clovis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U17 H 0:01:13

37 57 WARYN Raphaël US CRETEIL U17 H 0:01:14

38 13 BOUVIER Thomas CSM CLAMART U17 H ''

39 18 LAIGRE Amaury ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE U17 H 0:01:26

40 28 JOSSE CHRISTIEN Valentin CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U17 H 0:01:32

41 29 PATRY Adrien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U17 H 0:01:33

42 19 ROUILLARD Maël ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE U17 H 0:01:34

43 1 DESPLANQUES Guillaume TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME U17 H 0:01:38

44 34 BERNAT Gabriel CSM PUTEAUX U17 H 0:01:49

45 47 KARPP Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING U17 D 0:01:54

46 17 LAFFET Rémi CSM CLAMART U17 H 0:02:01

47 2 LAMOULINE Victor TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME U17 H ''

48 14 CREPAIN REGAL Sandji CSM CLAMART U17 H 0:02:03

49 41 LINVAL Flavie ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRANCY 93U17 D 0:02:05

50 48 MERINO Nicolas ES GERVAIS LILAS U17 H 0:02:18

51 33 SEVESTRE Emeline GUIDON D'OR COURONNAIS U17 D 0:02:25

52 21 PLANTE Valentin VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17 H 0:02:41

53 25 MAAS Louis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U17 H 0:02:55

54 53 CARABOEUF Antoine PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U17 H 0:03:04

55 51 BENGUIGUI Costa PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U17 H 0:03:53
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Partants : 55

Classés : 53

Organisateur : US METRO TRANSPORTSUS METRO TRANSPORTS

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Sexe Temps

1 10 PEÑA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 1:30:01

2 24 DUBOIS Yann EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U17 H 0:00:12

3 7 GUILLAUME Sullivan US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:00:14

4 46 BROCHIER Leo LA PÉDALE FERTOISE U17 H 0:00:15

5 30 POIRIER Arthur EC DU HOUDANAIS U17 H ''

6 16 GALLIENNE Mathis CSM CLAMART U17 H ''

7 6 DUSEAUX Mathis US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H ''

8 12 BELLARDANT Damien CSM CLAMART U17 H ''

9 5 DELAHAYE Clément US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H 0:01:34

10 35 CASSART Ethan CSM PUTEAUX U17 H ''

11 4 CASTAINGS Ruben US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H ''

12 23 DA COSTA Paul EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U17 H ''

13 49 ATANNE Alexis VC EVREUX U17 H 0:01:59

14 53 CARABOEUF Antoine PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U17 H ''

15 8 LANDOIS WALISZEWSKI Antton US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H ''

16 42 MALOUM Willan ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRANCY 93U17 H ''

17 11 WATERLOT Achille US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H ''

18 3 SOUM Martin TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME U17 H ''

19 55 BARTOLINI Hugo PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE U17 H ''

20 27 CORNUT Timeo CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U17 H ''

21 40 DE VERDELHAN Timothée VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U17 H ''

22 31 SAUVAGE Albin GUIDON D'OR COURONNAIS U17 H ''

23 39 BOISSIÈRE Lilian VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON U17 H ''

24 26 ROTTEMENT Clovis EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX U17 H ''

25 57 WARYN Raphaël US CRETEIL U17 H ''

26 50 LESUEUR Enzo USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN U17 H ''

27 13 BOUVIER Thomas CSM CLAMART U17 H ''

28 9 MESNARD Augustin US METRO TRANSPORTS U17 H ''

29 36 DECOUARD Jean Alex CSM PUTEAUX U17 H ''

30 14 CREPAIN REGAL Sandji CSM CLAMART U17 H ''

31 45 MARQUES Rémy AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U17 H ''

32 56 LACROIX Hugo AC BAYEUX U17 H ''

33 15 DUPONQ Rémi CSM CLAMART U17 H ''

34 44 D`AGOSTINO Mattéo AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U17 H ''

35 43 BECCHIO PAUL AS CORBEIL ESSONNES U17 H ''

36 20 BENARD Arthur VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17 H ''

37 52 BURMAN Isaac PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U17 H ''

38 22 POUJET Ambroise VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17 H ''

39 19 ROUILLARD Maël ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE U17 H 0:02:08

40 18 LAIGRE Amaury ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE U17 H ''

41 34 BERNAT Gabriel CSM PUTEAUX U17 H ''

42 48 MERINO Nicolas ES GERVAIS LILAS U17 H ''

43 29 PATRY Adrien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U17 H ''

44 28 JOSSE CHRISTIEN Valentin CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 U17 H ''

45 47 KARPP Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING U17 D ''

46 17 LAFFET Rémi CSM CLAMART U17 H ''

47 32 SAUVAGE Irvin GUIDON D'OR COURONNAIS U17 H 0:10:46

48 41 LINVAL Flavie ENTENTE CYCLISTE AULNAY DRANCY 93U17 D 0:13:53

49 21 PLANTE Valentin VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX U17 H 0:14:16

50 2 LAMOULINE Victor TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME U17 H 0:19:07

51 51 BENGUIGUI Costa PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE U17 H 0:19:13

52 1 DESPLANQUES Guillaume TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME U17 H 0:19:57

53 33 SEVESTRE Emeline GUIDON D'OR COURONNAIS U17 D 0:22:26
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